Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #006332

Platinum Events

PO: Lady Like Foundation Showcase Order Date: April 29, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

T

Description Qtty Price
General
White Walls | 65' x 14'h 1 $4,800.00
White Vinyl Wrap - Gloss
White Walls | 16'x 12'h 1 $1,400.00
White Vinyl Wrap - Gloss
Cat Walk Runway | 30'x 8'x _"h 1 $625.00
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $17.50
Velvet Rope 4 $15.00
Black Velvet
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 2 $150.00
White Vanity Mirror 6 $0.00
Communal Table - White Gloss 3 $150.00
Dimm: 72" x 30" x 42'h
Carpet - White - 6' x 20' 1 $255.00
Mirror 4 $75.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00
Install Crew 6 $280.00
Strike Crew 6 $240.00
1.5% W. C. Fee 1 $0.00
Notes Total Products:

PDF Generated on 05/28/2025 @ 12:21 PM PST

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,800.00

$1,400.00

$625.00
$70.00

$60.00

$300.00
$0.00

$450.00

$255.00

$300.00

$375.00
$1,680.00
$1,440.00

$0.00

$8,260.00
$3,495.00
$820.33
($0.00)
$12,575.33
($0.00)
$12,575.33
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