ORDER #006332



Platinum Events

PO: Lady Like Foundation Showcase Shipping Address:

Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Order Date: April 29, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Walls 65' x 14'h White Vinyl Wrap - Gloss	1	\$4,800.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	White Walls 16' x 12'h White Vinyl Wrap - Gloss	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Cat Walk Runway 30' x 8' x"h	1	\$625.00	Т	\$625.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	White Vanity Mirror	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Communal Table - White Gloss Dimm: 72" x 30" x 42"h	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Carpet - White - 6' x 20'	1	\$255.00	Т	\$255.00
	Mirror	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Install Crew	6	\$280.00		\$1,680.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
	1.5% W. C. Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$8,260.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$3,495.00

Taxes: \$820.33 Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$12,575.33 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$12,575.33